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Percy, Charles 
Persson, Edward 
Pickering, Lionel Charles 
Sanderson, Neville Rahiri 
Seddon, Samuel Thomas 
Seerup, Harold 
Stanton, WiUiam Walter 
Stocks, Frank, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tassell, Alan William 
Taylor, Edward, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column I 

Name 

Thompson, Harold Henry Newport, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Trevarthen, Douglas Edwin · 
Upton, William Westwood 
Vezey, Henry Albert .. 
Webster, Israel 
Wilson, Archie Douglas 
Wimberley, Reginald John 

Column 2 

Address 

City Council, Gisborne .. 
City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North 
Kairanga County Council, Palmerston North 
Bay of Islands County Council, Northland .. 
Hamilton City Council .. 
Ministry of Works, Taumarunui . . 
Manukau County Council, Auckland 
The Steel Construction Co. Ltd., Auckland 
Whakatane County Council, Whakatane 
69 Melanesia Road, Kohimarama, Auckland E. 1 
Manurewa Borough Council, Manurewa 
Piako County Council, Te Aroha 
County Office, Opotiki 
151 Wills Street, Ashburton 
17 Galbraith Avenue, Beerescourt, Hamilton 
North Canterbury Hospital Board, Christchurch 
58 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 

No. 42 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

7/9/45• 
24/8/45* 
24/8/45* 
12/7/45* 
16/5/29t 
1/10/45* 
1/10/45* 
17 /7 /45* 
9 / 1/46* 

14/7/26 
24/8/45 * 
15/3/46* 
18/9/25 
8/8/45* 

17/7/45* 
8/8/45* 

18/2/26 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy, as recorded in this office, of the names and qualifications of all persons to whom current Annual 
Practising Certificates have been issued as at 5 April 1959. 

E. E. HENDRIKSEN, Registrar. 
*Section 7 of 1944 amendment. tl928 amendment. 

Price ls. 13Y AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1959 


