	Column 1			*	Column 2	Column 3
	Nan	ne			Address	Date of Registration
Percy, Charles					 City Council, Gisborne	 7/9/45*
Persson, Edward					 City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North	 24/8/45*
Pickering, Lionel Charles					 Kairanga County Council, Palmerston North	 24/8/45*
Sanderson, Neville Rahiri					 Bay of Islands County Council, Northland	 12/7/45*
Seddon, Samuel Thomas					 Hamilton City Council	 16/5/29†
Seerup, Harold					 Ministry of Works, Taumarunui	 1/10/45*
Stanton, William Walter					 Manukau County Council, Auckland	 1/10/45*
Stocks, Frank, A.M.N.Z.I.E.					 The Steel Construction Co. Ltd., Auckland	 17/7/45*
Tassell, Alan William					 Whakatane County Council, Whakatane	 9/1/46*
Taylor, Edward, M.N.Z.I.E.					 69 Melanesia Road, Kohimarama, Auckland E. 1	 14/7/26
Thompson, Harold Henry Newport, A.M.N.Z.I.E				**	 Manurewa Borough Council, Manurewa	 24/8/45*
Trevarthen, Douglas Edwin					 Piako County Council, Te Aroha	 15/3/46*
Upton, William Westwood					 County Office, Opotiki	 18/9/25
Vezey, Henry Albert				* *	 151 Wills Street, Ashburton	 8/8/45*
Webster, Israel	• •				 17 Galbraith Avenue, Beerescourt, Hamilton	 17/7/45*
Wilson, Archie Douglas					 North Canterbury Hospital Board, Christchurch	 8/8/45*
Wimberley, Reginald John					 58 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland	 18/2/26

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy, as recorded in this office, of the names and qualifications of all persons to whom current Annual Practising Certificates have been issued as at 5 April 1959.

E. E. HENDRIKSEN, Registrar.

\*Section 7 of 1944 amendment.

†1928 amendment.